/ 3 5 2 3 5 3 /
 <22
>80
44
>70 lm/W
L O G I C
Design  Serge & Robert Cornelissen
380

Stratos gray RAL 9022 - Code: C24
Black RAL 9005 - Code: C8
/ 3 5 6 3 5 7 /
L O G I C  L E D  P G
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 44
2
0
0
7
0
380 / 660
L O G I C
COD lm mm
09PG8L4 8W 4000K 1032 380
09PG17L4 17W 4000K 1904 380
09PG22L4 22W 4000K 2064 660
09PG34L4 34W 4000K 3808 660
COD lm mm
09PG8L3 8W 3000K 928 380
09PG17L3 17W 3000K 1714 380
09PG22L3 22W 3000K 1857 660
09PG34L3 34W 3000K 3428 660
PMMA satin diffuser and integrated LED technology for
optimum efficiency and longevity.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /